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7de JOGGING J.C.OOSTERZELE - 27 april 2003

NR Naam

370 VAN DE VELDE HERMAN
318 DE KEYZER GEERT

301 ROBAEYST LUC

346 VANHALLE RUDY

344 VANDENECKER HENDRIK
303 PENNYNCK GERDI

354 DEPUYDT PATRICK

326 BLOMMAERT WOUTER
316 THIENPONT JURGEN
336 VAN STEENBERGHE TIEMEN
347 VERHOEVEN HERMAN
384 WITTENBERG GEERT
382 RASSCHAERT HERMAN
352 MEULENYZER RONNY
362 VAN DEN BERGHE KRISTOF
317 VAN DEN BOSSCHE J_P
364 DE GRAEVE KARINE

391 VAN HUFFEL WILLIAM
323 LIPPENS BART

339 BOLLAERT LUC

322 DE GROOTE ADELIN

330 COSIINS GEERT

342 DEMASIERES ANN

328 DE WETTINCK JURGEN
319 VAN MALDEREN PAUL
343 DE WINTER GEERT

331 RUYSSEVELDT JEAN_PIERRE
355 VAN HEDDEGEM DANIEL
327 DE RIDDER DAVID

329 MUYLAERT JURGEN

315 VAN HUYCHEM BART
371 SCHOUPPE JEANNINE
341 HEYMANS ROGER

387 DE CANCK MARCEL

385 WITTENBERG SIL

376 DUPRET VALERIE

302 DE CLERCQ PATRICK
357 PETRUS LUTGARDE

332 LOMAN NIKO

388 TAELEMAN JOHN

300 SCHAELE KARIN

6 KM

G GBJ Club

M 65 ZA

M 68

M 64 OLYMPIA GYM
M 62 FURALOPERS
M 59 E.AALST

M 67 DAPALO

M 64 ZA

M 81 KASVO

M 68 DTTL

M 83 E. AALST

M 62 FURALOPERS
M 56 ACG

M 58 VLIERZELE SP
M 68 JERWETEGEM
M 76 LAT

M 60 ACG

V 64 ZA

M 61 ZA

M 75 RUNNERS EVERGEM
M 62 VLIERZELE SP
M 60 RUNNERS EVERGEM
M 62 SNA WELLE
V59 VLIERZELE SP
M 74

M 55 VLIERZELE SP
M 65 ZA

M 59 -

M 45 J ERWETEGEM
M 78 -

M 63 SNA WELLE

M 74 GALMAARDEN
V 46 ACG

M 49 SNA WELLE

M 48

M 91 ACG

V 83 ACG

M 65 JERWETEGEM
V 66 ZA

M 83 JERWETEGEM
M 63 FALUINTJESJOGGERS
vV 67

Tijd
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:35
0:20:54
0:21:09
0:21:18
0:21:24
0:21:33
0:21:40
0:21:43
0:21:46
0:22:05
0:22:10
0:22:26
0:22:33
0:22:48
0:22:50
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:26
0:23:28
0:23:30
0:23:38
0:23:44
0:24:02
0:24:31
0:24:37
0:24:42
0:24:50
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:25:21
0:25:30
0:25:45
0:25:48
0:25:52
0:26:03
0:26:09
0:26:13
0:26:15

GEM KM-Tijd
18,00  3:20
17,56  3:25
17,49  3:26
17,23 3:29
17,02 3:32
16,90  3:33
16,83  3:34
16,71  3:35
16,62  3:37
16,57  3:37
16,53  3:38
16,31  3:41
16,24  3:42
16,05  3:44
15,97  3:45
15,79  3:48
15,76  3:48
15,60  3:51
15,57 3:51
15,55  3:51
15,37 3:54
15,34 3:55
15,31 3:55
15,24 3:56
15,16  3:57
14,98  4:00
14,68  4:05
14,63 4:06
14,58  4:07
14,50  4:08
14,45  4:09
14,28  4:12
14,20  4:13
14,12 4:15
13,98  4:17
13,95  4:18
13,91 4:19
13,82 4:20
13,77 4:21
13,73 4:22
13,71 4:23



PL
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

NR Naam

377 CAMBIER DIRK

392 DE SMET NOEL

340 DE VOS ERWIN

334 STEVENS SANDER

365 VAN DE MAELE MARIANNE
310 VAN DE WALLE DIRK
337 VAN DE VIJVER HERMAN
379 THIJS JOSI

359 VAN DE WALLE

345 VAN BREUSEGEM SIEN
320 COPPENS LOUIS

386 VERMINCK RUDI

353 VAN ACKER RONNY

374 MUYS ERIKA

380 DE STAERCKE GUIDO
381 CORTHIER WILLY

375 VAN DEN BOSSCHE AN
338 VAN PAEMEL ANNY

360 DE SMET GUY

368 VAN DE WALLE LUC

333 GEERAERT ANNICK

372 EECKHOUT ELINE

351 GHIJS OCTAAF

307 MASSON ANTHONY

309 DE CLERCQ ANDRE

358 MUSSCHE ETIENNE

304 DE MUYNCK SABINE

383 PERREMAN FRANCOIS
314 VAN VAERENBERGH FILIP
313 VAN EERDEWEGH

312 HALLEMANS JEAN_PIERRE
349 VAN DE VELDE LIZE

350 VAN DER HOEVEN FRANS
366 SIERENS INGRID

306 MASSON LUC

321 ROETE MARIA

308 VERSCHRAEGEN ERIC
335 BIBBENS GUY

369 MAEGERMAN WIM

367 DELENS ANJA

348 VAN DER HOEVEN MARLEEN

373 ROAEN GEORGES
311 KESTELOOT PIETER
325 BEERENS WILLY
378 LOSSEZ BOB

363 CALLAERT MIREILLE

G
M
M
M
M
\%
M
M
M
M
\%
M
M
M
\%
M
M
\%
\%
M
M
\%
\%
M
M
M
M
\%
M
M
\%
M
\%
M
\%
M
\%
M
M
M
\%
\%
M
M
M
M
\%

GBJ Club

65
63
51
91
60
67
46
58
64
85
49
57
64
71
40
48
71
52
46
67
70
51
40
90
46
47
64
48
90
68
63
67
30
65
64
62
53
62
68
68
57
39
90
37
38
48

J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
ZA

VITA

LAC

J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
LIEKERK JT
RUNNERS EVERGEM
KAAG

J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
JC AALTER

J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM

REEBOK RUNN TEAM
AC OPWIJK
JC ZOTTEGEM

VICKY TEAM

J ERWETEGEM
KAAG + VAWATOLI
J ERWETEGEM
ACDL
RABBITSJOGGERS
RABBITSJOGGERS
SNA WELLE

SNA WELLE

JC AALTER
RUNNERS EVERGEM
RUNNERS EVERGEM
RUNNERS EVERGEM
J ERWETEGEM

SNA WELLE
VAWATOLI
J ERWETEGEM
ROADJOGGERS
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM

Tijd
0:26:17
0:26:24
0:26:28
0:26:31
0:26:39
0:26:42
0:26:44
0:26:46
0:26:48
0:26:59
0:27:05
0:27:10
0:27:32
0:27:36
0:27:46
0:28:13
0:28:49
0:28:50
0:29:10
0:29:24
0:29:28
0:29:50
0:30:20
0:30:23
0:30:33
0:30:37
0:30:48
0:30:49
0:30:51
0:30:52
0:30:54
0:31:21
0:31:25
0:31:27
0:32:27
0:32:30
0:32:31
0:33:31
0:34:01
0:34:10
0:34:20
0:35:37
0:36:13
0:36:34
0:36:55
0:37:01

GEM KM-Tijd
13,70  4:23
13,64  4:24
13,60  4:25
13,57  4:25
13,50  4:27
13,48  4:27
13,47  4:27
13,45  4:28
13,44  4:28
13,34 4:30
13,29  4:31
13,25  4:32
13,07  4:35
13,04  4:36
12,97  4:38
12,76  4:42
12,49  4:48
12,48  4:48
12,34 4:52
12,25  4:54
12,22 4:55
12,07  4:58
11,87  5:03
11,85  5:04
11,78 5:06
11,76  5:06
11,69  5:08
11,68  5:08
11,67  5:08
11,66 5:09
11,65  5:09
11,48  5:14
11,46  5:14
11,45  5:14
11,09  5:24
11,08  5:25
11,07 5:25
10,74  5:35
10,58  5:40
10,54  5:42
10,49  5:43
10,11 5:56
9,94  6:02
9,85  6:06
9,75  6:09
9,73  6:10



PL
88
89
90
91

NR Naam

305 CRIEL CHRISTINE
356 GEIREGAT GINETTE
324 DE BOLLE ANA

361 GOETHALS LILIANE

G

< < < <

GBJ Club
63
51
35 ROADJOGGERS
54

Tijd
0:42:43
0:48:46
0:48:47
0:48:49

GEM
8,43
7,38
7,38
7,37

KM-Tijd
7:07
8:08
8:08
8:08



PL
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NR Naam

151 RABOUT THEO

131 RUL KRISTOF

117 VAN DEN STEEN LUC
120 DE CONINCK JOHAN

157 VAN CAELENBERGHE FREDDY

115 SEGERS ERWIN
128 BRION FRANKY

152 VAN DER HEYDEN PIET

142 DHONDT CHRIS

146 VANDENBERGHE STIJN

127 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER
153 VAN DRIESSCHE NICO
134 GOOSSENS DANNY
189 VAN DAMME SVEN
101 SCHAELE DIRK

137 BASSCHAERT WALTER
182 MATTHIJS GUY

148 DE VRIESE MARC

143 VERSTICHEL EDDY
160 DE VUYST LUC

141 HENDERICKX JAN

172 DESCHUITENEER EDWARD

118 IEMANTS HERMAN
185 STEYAERT FILIP

145 VAN LAETHEM RUDY
108 BLANCKE KENNETH
181 STEYAERT JAN

109 CATTOOR KELLY
107 HAECK JURGEN

177 MATTHIJS KEVIN
205 FIGEYS MANUEL

135 BEKERS NOEL

100 MERTENS ERIC

144 MATTHIJS LODE

162 MEULEMAN STEPHAN
125 DE SMEDT DIRK

167 MEULEMAN FREDDY
150 BOGAERT HUGO
149 STEYAERT ROLAND

147 VAN BREUSEGEM PAUL

193 VAN LIERDE LISBETH
171 ELOOT CARL
136 DHAUWE GEERT

12 KM

73
72
58
60
57
65
69
64
51
85
66
70
69
69
66
58
68
61
55
55
62
53
65
71
56
83
64
80
71
85
63
45
54
60
64
60
60
58
51
57
73
79
64
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GBJ Club

ZA

RACING GENT
SNA WELLE
GRIJSLOKE
VLIERZELE SP
SNA WELLE

VLIERZELE SP
ZA

ZA

VLIERZELE SP
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM

RCG
VLIERZELE SP

VLIERZELE SP
ZA

J ERWETEGEM
THE 3 AMIGOS
J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM
RUN 4 FUN ZWALM
ZA

PASSAGE

JC AALTER
PASSAGE
PASSAGE
ROADJOGGERS

JCO
THE 3 AMIGOS
KAAG

KAAG

ASSA RONSE

J ERWETEGEM
ACG

JC DE PINTE

Tijd
0:39:57
0:40:13
0:41:04
0:41:54
0:42:17
0:43:00
0:43:13
0:43:45
0:44:26
0:44:46
0:44:49
0:44:55
0:45:13
0:45:26
0:45:29
0:45:50
0:46:05
0:46:41
0:46:54
0:47:03
0:47:06
0:47:10
0:47:13
0:47:24
0:47:31
0:47:35
0:47:39
0:48:16
0:48:18
0:48:23
0:48:34
0:49:09
0:49:15
0:49:22
0:49:30
0:50:17
0:50:35
0:50:38
0:50:40
0:50:44
0:50:47
0:50:50
0:50:55

GEM
18,02
17,90
17,53
17,18
17,03
16,75
16,66
16,46
16,21
16,09
16,07
16,03
15,93
15,85
15,83
15,71
15,63
15,42
15,35
15,30
15,28
15,27
15,25
15,19
15,15
15,13
15,11
14,92
14,91
14,88
14,82
14,65
14,62
14,58
14,55
14,32
14,23
14,22
14,21
14,19
14,18
14,17
14,14

KM-Tijd
3:20
3:21
3:25
3:30
3:31
3:35
3:36
3:39
3:42
3:44
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:58
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:06
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:11
4:13
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15



PL NR Naam G GBJ Club Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
44 124 BOELAERT PAUL M 59 ZA 0:50:56 14,14  4:15
45 123 MOREELS RUDY M 52 ZA 0:50:58 14,13  4:15
46 158 VAN LANCKER GEERT M 73 - 0:51:02 14,11 4:15
47 105 VAN DEN BRULLE ROLAND M 49 JERWETEGEM 0:51:31 13,98 4:18
48 188 VAN VAERENBERGH FREDDY M 49 AC OPWIJK 0:52:42 13,66  4:24
49 201 VANBEVEREN DONALD M 58 JC DE PINTE 0:53:00 13,58  4:25
50 175 MICHIELS RUDY M 68 WORLD RUNNERS 0:53:05 13,56  4:25
51 133 VERLINDEN ANDY M 72 ZA 0:53:12 13,53  4:26
52 190 SCHELTHE CHRIS M 61 JOG VCAR DENDERM 0:53:27 13,47  4:27
53 111 VAN VAERENBERGH DIRK M 64 ACDL 0:53:36 13,43  4:28
54 174 DE CLERCQ ANDRE M 48 JERWETEGEM 0:53:49 13,38 4:29
55 180 DE VALCK YOLANDA V 56 VAL 0:53:52 13,37  4:29
56 196 WAYTERS KURT M 72 WESTVLETEREN RUN 0:54:07 13,31  4:31
57 195 D HAESELEER GUY M 63 WESTVLETEREN RUN 0:54:27 13,23  4:32
58 156 SPRANGERS VIVIANNE V 60 JERWETEGEM 0:54:38 13,18  4:33
59 191 GERLO GEERT M 62 - 0:54:40 13,17  4:33
60 122 DEDOBBELEER GILBERT M 55 - 0:54:41 13,17  4:33
61 184 VERBEURCT GEERT M 70 RUN 4 FUN ZWALM 0:54:55 13,11 4:35
62 121 INGELS NORBERT M 44 RUNNERS EVERGEM 0:55:03 13,08 4:35
63 140 VERMEERSCH ADRIAAN M 57 - 0:55:06 13,07 4:35
64 176 BUYLE MARIE_JEANNE V 52 KAAG 0:55:20 13,01  4:37
65 138 VAN OMMESLAEGHE JAN M 57 - 0:55:27 12,99  4:37
66 130 DE SMAELE HENK M 57 - 0:55:54 12,88  4:39
67 168 VAN LOO DIRK M 57 - 0:56:07 12,83  4:41
68 173 DE LOOF EMIEL M 32 - 0:56:22 12,77 4:42
69 102 SCHEPENS GUNTHER M 72 VICKY TEAM 0:56:43 12,69 4:44
70 164 HEBBELINCK FREDDY M 56 ASSA RONSE 0:56:48 12,68 4:44
71 207 DILIEN PETER Mo 71 - 0:56:50 12,67 4:44
72 202 DE NEVE DIRK Mo 71 - 0:57:05 12,61  4:45
73 110 KEMP JULIE V 79 PASSAGE 0:57:11 12,59  4:46
74 206 LETELLIER JEAN_LUC M 65 - 0:57:15 12,58  4:46
75 106 SMAGGHE LAURENCE V 78 PASSAGE 0:57:27 12,53  4:47
76 192 GOOSSENS MICHEL M 51 JIT VLIERZELE 0:57:31 12,52  4:48
77 186 RAVN KIM M 61 - 0:58:03 12,40 4:50
78 132 VAN BELLEGHEM JAAK M 48 GRIJSLOKE 0:58:11 12,37  4:51
79 139 VAN TITTELBOOM MIEKE vV 58 - 0:58:16 12,36  4:51
80 161 SIMOENS MARC M 45 - 0:58:19 12,35  4:52
81 155 WAEREMOES NOEL M 47 JERWETEGEM 0:58:21 12,34  4:52
82 112 VAN BOVEN CHRISTEL V. 65 ACDL 0:58:49 12,24  4:54
83 166 CALLEBOUT LUC M 52 DE WINDO S 0:59:18 12,14  4:57
84 178 SCHOENMAEKERS ANDRE M 38 VOLHARDING 0:59:31 12,10  4:58
85 199 WATTE WILLY M 45 J ERWETEGEM 0:59:41 12,06  4:58
86 187 VAN OVERWAELE ERIC M 52 - 0:59:43 12,06  4:59
87 154 MATHYS ANTOINE M 47 - 0:59:52 12,03  4:59
88 163 VOET MARNIX M 62 - 1:00:09 11,97  5:01
89 114 VAN SEVEREN KAREL M 43 PASSAGE 1:00:13 11,96  5:01



PL
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

NR
113
126
204
198
169
170
200
165
203
129
183
197
194
119
104
116
103
159

Naam

MEERSCHAEGE MARTINE
DE MOOR PETER
BLANQUAERT NATHALIE
VERDONCK MARTINE
KETELE HILDE
HILLEWAERE NELE
WILLEMS FRANS
MELKEBEKE FRANS

DE NEVE FRANK
DHAENENS HERMAN
REYNVOET RITA

DE SUTTER RITA
VANHUYSSE BOUDEWIJN
COQUYT ANN
VERBANCK JOSIANE
REYNIERS JAN
VANDERBEKEN ROLAND
STROO PETER

GBJ Club

G

V 64
M 61
V 66
v 57
V 65
V 64
M 35
M 63
M 68
M 64
vV 52
vV 53
M 50
V 64
vV 56
M 63
M 65
M 69

PASSAGE
VLIERZELE SP

JCO
AC LEBBEKE

J ERWETEGEM
J ERWETEGEM

RUNNERS EVERGEM
J ERWETEGEM
RUNNERS EVERGEM
VICKY TEAM

R (L U I S U (L U (U (U U U U G U U U G-

Tijd

:00:15
:01:15
:01:16
:01:29
:02:15
:02:16
:02:26
:02:57
:03:07
:03:13
:03:24
:03:28
:03:37
:04:28
:04:37
:05:07
:05:08
:05:58

GEM
11,95
11,76
11,75
11,71
11,57
11,56
11,53
11,44
11,41
11,39
11,36
11,34
11,32
11,17
11,14
11,06
11,05
10,91

KM-Tijd
5:01
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:22
5:23
5:26
5:26
5:30



